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Results




Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Novice 39 2010 WQ

1

Time

10:57:00
08:25:00
11:06:00
10:06:00
08:42:00
08:00:00
09:16:00
10:40:00
08:59:00
09:58:00
10:32:00
10:23:00
09:49:00
10:49:00
08:17:00
08:08:00
08:34:00
10:15:00

11:14:00

No

113

107

330

395

128

124

239

474

141

373

456

437

319

143

454

258

114

421

444

Novice 39 2010 WQ

Rider
Andrea Barber
Courtenay Argyle
Rose McMillan
Julia Roberts
Caroline Bradshaw
Rachel Bladon
Katherine Gray
Lucy Wareham
Paula Bryan
Rosie Perrett
Jenny Towers
Claire Stockton
Rob Mauchline
Laura Burgess
Sarah Todd
Elly Hierons
Diana Barham
Chloe Spencer

Sarah Thomas

Rider Reg

346489
283797
338249
77658
330191
295043
326283
45934
313297
316490
8150
318868
333506
222771
104558
344931
290181

47082

Horse

Furstano

Dazzling Destiny
Magenta Il

Desert City
Womble

Coral Dawn

Urbi Et Orbi
Bashful Suitor
Quatro de la Heid
Bernwode Coner
Soft Gold

Valba May Magic
Skyy

Galliana

Rockin Rocky Road
Alvera

The Winslow Boy IlI
Nightjar

Davidoff 84

Horse Reg

51365
45697
50385
51840
51051
45914
52362
49036
29024
51436
30692
51476
50174
51118
07116
51199

51490

Judge at:
Judge at:
Judge at:

199
198
198
195
193
192
190
188
186
186
184
183
180
180
177
176
168
168

186

C Alison Duck
B

B

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total

199

198

198

195

193

192

190

188

186

186

184

183

180

180

177

176

168

168

186

290
%

68.62%

68.28%

68.28%

67.24%

66.55%

66.21%

65.52%

64.83%

64.14%

64.14%

63.45%

63.10%

62.07%

62.07%

61.03%

60.69%

57.93%

57.93%

64.14%

Collectives

0

62

62

59

58

56

56

Place



Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Novice 39 2010 WQ
22 Class 1A Novice 39 2010 WQ

Time

12:22:00

11:48:00

13:23:00

13:57:00

13:14:00

12:31:00

13:48:00

11:57:00

12:14:00

11:40:00

13:06:00

12:39:00

12:05:00

13:31:00

No

300

186

489

339

368

308

403

192

283

159

354

347

211

188

Rider

Jane Lavington
Jaime Edwards
Fiona Wood
Kim Moloney
Di Peacock
Caroline Lycett
Amy Sanders
Sami Elliott

Susan Jones

Rachel Christopher

Steven Newton
Anna Munro

Megan Fletcher

Sami Elliott

Rider Reg
8940
213403
249424
148466
222984
177245
163171
306843
215090

303739

17442
282588

328952

306843

Horse

Boston Deluxe
Walker Z

Wild Rose IV
Donnergold

Officer Dooley

Sebastian Sundance

Home Malone
Newmiln Dakota
Mission in Motion

Bad Boys Naomi
Nora

Sirabese

Festina Lente IV

Bournefield Topsy

Turvy

Melissa Il

Horse Reg
47885
50419
40612
37328
48842
50314
52459
41691
35658

43597

55366
47996

52405

51579

Judge at:
Judge at:
Judge at:

203

200

199

198

197

192

192

191

190

190

188

187

186

183

C Linda Waller

Total

203

200

199

198

197

192

192

191

190

190

188

187

186

183

290
%

70.00%

68.97%

68.62%

68.28%

67.93%

66.21%

66.21%

65.86%

65.52%

65.52%

64.83%

64.48%

64.14%

63.10%

Collectives

0

59

59

60

59

Place



Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Freestyle to Music Novice 2002 Q Judgeat: C  Linda Waller

. . Judge at: B
2  Freestyle to Music Novice 2002 Q Judge at
Tec Art Tec Art Tec Art 180
No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg C B Total Art Total %  Collectives Place
286 Nathalie Kayal 167541 DHI Bravo 50261 2 | 72 o | o o0 | o 72 144 | 80.00% | ©
403 Amy Sanders 163171 Home 52459 65 | 70 o | o o0 | o 70 135 [75.00% | 0
Malone
220 Lucinda 284904 Lindo V 46262 63 | 675 o | o o0 | o 67.5 1305 | 7250% | 0
Freeman
484 Fiona Wilson 9431 Monochrom 50496 61 | 65 o | o o0 | o 65 126 [ 70.00% | 0
2 e Mars
330 Rose McMillan 283797 Magentall 45697 62 | 615 o | o o | o 61.5 | 1235 | 68.61% | 0
430 Tracy Spittle 358479 Spot the Dot 60 | 605 o | o o0 | o 60.5 1205 | 66.94% | 0
426 Paula Spencer 168106 Double 35399 61 | 56 o | o o0 | o 56 117 [ 65.00% | ©
Diamond
444 Sarah Thomas 47082 Davidoff 84 50 | 58 o | o o0 | o 58 117 [6500% | ©
345 Sara Morley- 144614 Beltons 42367 59 | 55 o | o o0 | o 55 114 [6333% | 0
Smith Papillion
Noir
104 Kirsty Andrews 347183 Khan Berry 51467 58 | 56 o | o o0 | o 56 114 | 6333% | 0



Novice Open Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges C Nereide Goodman Writer Angela Cardiff

Test Novice 35 (2009) B Joyce Head Writer Alison Barker

Class 3 520.00

Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg C B Total % Collectives| Place |Qualified?
17:37:00 339|Kim Moloney 148466 Donnergold 37328 186 181 367 70.58 1
14:37:00 283|Susan Jones 215090 Mission in Motion 35658 175 179 354 68.08 2
15:29:00 368|Di Peacock 222984 Officer Dooley 48842 174 178 352 67.69 3
15:00:00 347|Anna Munro 282588 Festina Lente IV 47996 179 171 350 67.31 4
14:52:00 308|Caroline Lycett 177245 Sebastian Sundance 50314 180 169 349 67.12 122 5
14:00:00 159|Rachel Christopher 303739 Bad Boys Naomi Nora 43597 172 177 349 67.12 121 6
14:30:00 229|Janet Gee 121754 Little Lion 45881 171 177 348 66.92 122 7=
14:45:00 300|Jane Lavington 8940 Boston Deluxe 47885 168 180 348 66.92 122 7=
15:59:00 192 [Sami Elliott 306843 Newmiln Dakota 41691 169 175 344 66.15 9
15:36:00 489|Fiona Wood 249424 Wild Rose IV 40612 167 176 343 65.96 10
15:21:00 354 (Steven Newton 17442 Sirabese 55366 172 170 342 65.77
14:07:00 186 |Jaime Edwards 213403 Walker Z 50419 169 170 339 65.19 120
17:15:00 238|Frances Gray 87033 Orioso 46776 171 168 339 65.19 119
17:45:00 371|Elizabeth Peerless |[32239 Smashing Pumpkin 50052 172 163 335 64.42
16:06:00 228|Janet Gee 121754 Konfident 43218 161 173 334 64.23
16:14:00 | 102|Brett Allen 319295  |Dali 40084 169 163 332 63.85
17:00:00 178|Rebecca Dobson 25852 The Top Notch 50720 164 166 330 63.46
17:52:00 462|Stacey Vardon 242985 Westonbirt 3966403129 163 163 326 62.69
15:51:00 484|Fiona Wilson (2) 9431 Monochrome Mars 5049608112 168 157 325 62.50
16:21:00 126 |Alison Boardman 16241 Wembley Z 43730 161 162 323 62.12 114
17:22:00 288|Amanda Keeling 62553 Diamond Edge 51687 164 159 323 62.12 114
15:44:00 345|Sara Morley-Smith (144614 Beltons Papillion Noir 42367 159 164 323 62.12 113
14:15:00 188|Sami Elliott 306843 Melissa Il 51579 155 161 316 60.77 113
16:45:00 150(Emma Carter 319597 Galant Sprinter 51122 161 155 316 60.77 111
17:30:00 299|Miranda Lambie 90212 Zarona 51137 141 167 308 59.23
14:22:00| 211|Megan Fletcher 328952 Bournefield Topsy Turvy  |52405 151 154 305 58.65

page 1 of 1




Novice Restricted Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges C Pat Watts Writer Mary Johnston

Test Novice 35 (2009) B Aby Latham-Moore ~ Writer Kirsty

Class 4

520.00
Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Total % Collectives| Place |Qualified?

09:00:00 493|Laura Wright 298980 Carbon Copy 48798 172 173 345 66.35 1
08:22:00 315|Titch Magee 327271 Samfire 50454 171 172 343 65.96 2
08:00:00 123|Sophie Bevan 341681 Django Il 50765 172 167 339 65.19 3
09:36:00 107 |Courtenay Argyle 346489 Dazzling Destiny 51365 174 164 338 65.00 121 4
09:51:00 128|Caroline Bradshaw [77658 Womble 51840 169 169 338 65.00 117 5
10:29:00 317|Hayley Marnes 238082 Highlight 51593 170 163 333 64.04 6
08:45:00 416|Tanya Slade 310085 Czirenzar 47678 169 160 329 63.27 7
10:06:00 141 |Paula Bryan 45934 Quatro de la Heid 49036 163 157 320 61.54 8
08:37:00 408|Sarah Scott 306479 Zin Zan Saddam 51801 160 158 318 61.15 9
09:59:00 135|Sophie Brooks 357537 Indies Playboy 52779 157 158 315 60.58 10
09:15:00 208|Angela Fisher 54437 Tullamore || 44650 162 151 313 60.19
08:07:00 163|Jane Clark 334014 Warriors Blue Boy  |49863 162 149 311 59.81
10:51:00 319|Rob Mauchline 318868 Skyy 51476 160 151 311 59.81
10:21:00 239|Katherine Gray 295043 Urbi Et Orbi 45914 161 147 308 59.23
09:07:00 157|Ruth Chappell 351288 Geoffry 52022 157 142 299 57.50
09:44:00 114|Diana Barham 344931 The Winslow Boy Ill {51199 o] 0.00 R

Page 1 of 1




Novice Restricted Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges Jenny Gillett Writer Helen Etches

Test Novice 35 (2009) Sara Jane Lanning Writer Ellie Dadkhah

Class 4a  (23)

520.00
Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Total % Collectives| Place [Qualified?

13:07:00| 473|Kerrie Wallace 148741 Cayman Storm 2650011092 182 176 358 68.85 1
13:22:00| 360]|Nicki O'Connor 258733 Hud Val Kyrie 43954 172 175 347 66.73 2
11:15:00| 373|Rosie Perrett 313297 Bernwode Coner 29024 172 169 341 65.58 3
11:53:00| 474|Lucy Wareham 326283 Bashful Suitor 52362 165 171 336 64.62 119 4
13:30:00| 426|Paula Spencer 168106 Double Diamond 35399 171 165 336 64.62 118 5
13:37:00| 479|Pippa Willcox 303224 Morrigan Palermo 4228406122 168 166 334 64.23 6
12:23:00| 406|Catherine Sayer 302465 Half a Chance 159 171 330 63.46 7
12:08:00| 249|Amy Hampton 298999 Newcott Buccaneer [46456 162 167 329 63.27 118 8
13:15:00| 220(Lucinda Freeman 284904 Lindo V 46262 160 169 329 63.27 114 9
11:23:00| 395|Julia Roberts 338249 Desert City 50385 170 156 326 62.69 10
13:00:00| 382|Christine Porter 75191 Woody Woods 52712 157 166 323 62.12
12:00:00| 143|Laura Burgess 333506 Galliana 50174 158 164 322 61.92 115
12:52:00| 451|Jennie Thorn 104574 El Maestro Il 160 162 322 61.92 114
11:30:00| 421|Chloe Spencer 290181 Nightjar 51490 167 151 318 61.15
11:38:00| 437|Claire Stockton 8150 Valba May Magic 30692 153 160 313 60.19 112
11:45:00| 456|Jenny Towers 316490 Soft Gold 51436 152 161 313 60.19 108
12:15:00| 335|Claire Mitchell 205591 Springfields Blaze 47644 149 163 312 60.00




Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Elementary 58 2004 WQ

5

Time

09:07:00
11:08:00
09:29:00
10:30:00
09:15:00
09:52:00
09:00:00
09:22:00
11:15:00
11:00:00
10:45:00
09:44:00
10:23:00

10:53:00

No

271

192

264

325

152

347

188

255

356

456

417

387

137

435

Elementary 58 2004 WQ

Rider

Rose Hugh Smith
Sami Elliott

Laura Holt
Olivia McCarthy
Yasmine Chaffer
Anna Munro

Sami Elliott

Susie Hexton
Alison Nye-Warden
Jenny Towers
Fiona Smith

Laura Randall
Caroline Brougham

Trina Stewart

Rider Reg
281573
306843
332852
309044
329410
282588
306843
225924
164402
316490
34924
239810
258393

222755

Horse

L.G.

Newmiln Dakota
Credit Crunch
Folds Mulberry
Mister Pimms
Festina Lente IV
Melissa Il
Mummy's Boy
Revellation

Soft Gold
Dzjaro NW
Galanthus
Westenwind

uDO Il

Horse Reg
45337
41691
49708
43739
38033
47996
51579
39071
40858
51436
30771
82449
41543

39195

Judge at:
Judge at:
Judge at:

213

206

205

205

204

203

200

199

196

191

189

188

183

180

C Alison Duck

Total

213

206

205

205

204

203

200

199

196

191

189

188

183

180

320
%

66.56%

64.38%

64.06%

64.06%

63.75%

63.44%

62.50%

62.19%

61.25%

59.69%

59.06%

58.75%

57.19%

56.25%

Collectives

0

0

52

52

Place



Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011

Freestyle to Music Elementary 2006 Q Judgeat: C PatWatts
. Judge at: B
6  Freestyle to Music Elementary 2006 Q Judge at:
Tec Art Tec Art Tec Art 240
No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg C B Total Art Total %  Collectives Place
116 Diana Barley 29319 Nirvana 50400 8 [ 90 | o | o | o | 0o | 9 176 |7333%| o0
Celestial
285  Nathalie Kayal 167541  DHI Alligator 47344 8 [ 90 | o | o | o | o | 9 175 |7292%| o0
300 Jane Lavington 8940 Boston 47885 8 [ 9 | o | o | o | 0o | 9 171 |[7125%| o0
Deluxe
399 Sarah Jane 189677 Carlisle Il 32050 79 | sz | 0o | o | o | o | 8 166 [6917%| 0
Roth
484 Fiona Wilson 9431 Monochrom 50496 75 |85 | 0o | o | 0o | 0o | 85 1605 |6688% | 0
) e Mars
223 Trudi Gatrell 16489 Decadence 42741 75 | 82 | 0o | o | o | o 8 15 [6500%| o0
D
333 Sally Miller 47171 Czar 24855 73 [ s | 0o | o | o | o | 8 154 |6417%| o0
Opposition
220 Lucinda 284904 LindoV 46262 74 | 795 | o | o | o | o | 795 1535 |6396%| 0
Freeman
444 Sarah Thomas 47082 Davidoff 84 73 | 795 | o | o | o | 0o | 795 1525 |6354%| 0
378 SarahPook 87742 Balfour's 41681 74 | 7 o | o | o | o 78 152 |6333%| 0
Bay
456 Jenny Towers 316490 Soft Gold 51436 72 [ 795 | o | o | o | 0o | 795 1515 6313%| 0
188 Sami Elliott 306843 Melissa Il 51579 72 |75 | o | o | o | o | 765 1485 |618%| 0
417 Fiona Smith 34924 Dzjaro N\W 30771 72 [ 72 o | o | o | o | 72 144 [6000%| O
166  Shirey Cole ~ 250457  Stormin 38894 6 [ 75 | o | o | o | 0o | 705  1385|57.71%| 0

Norman V



Elementary Open Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges Barbara Amos Writer Louise Ruffe

Test Elementary 53 (2007) Gill Drew Writer Lindsay Correa

Class 7

680.00
Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Total % Collectives| Place |[Qualified?

17:30:00| 431|Matilda Stent 277711 Late Night Jazz 31686 227 234 461 67.79 1
16:00:00| 247|Cheryl Hammerson |61077 Dimondez 50028 225 229 454 66.76 2
16:53:00| 371|Elizabeth Peerless |32239 Smashing Pumpkin |50052 230 223 453 66.62 106 3=
17:15:00| 308|Caroline Lycett 177245 Sebastian Sundance |50314 230 223 453 66.62 106 3=
16:22:00| 297|Alicia Laughton 109690 Latona 46434 216 228 Lk 65.29 5
17:08:00| 500(Beverley Smit 42765 Phenomenal 37053 219 224 443 65.15 6
16:15:00| 484|Fiona Wilson (2) 9431 Monochrome Mars (5049608112 215 216 431 63.38 7
16:07:00| 300|Jane Lavington 8940 Boston Deluxe 47885 208 215 423 62.21 8
16:45:00| 346|Helen Mullenger 8613 Barnabie 26945 211 210 421 61.91 9




Elementary Restricted Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges C Carolyn Gardiner Writer Alison Barker

Test Elementary 53 (2007) B Linda Waller Angela Cardiff

Class 8

680.00
Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg Total % Collectives| Place [Qualified?

00:00:00( 264|Laura Holt 332852 Credit Crunch 49708 224 232 456 67.06 1
10:00:00| 152|Yasmine Chaffer 329410 Mister Pimms 38033 227 226 453 66.62 2
10:15:00| 269|Rose Hugh Smith 281573 L.G. 45337 217 233 450 66.18 3
11:06:00| 387|Laura Randall 239810 Galanthus 82449 234 214 448 65.88 4
11:28:00| 137|Caroline Brougham |258393 Westenwind 41543 216 227 443 65.15 5
09:22:00( 288|Amanda Keeling 62553 Diamond Edge 51687 215 224 439 64.56 106 =
09:30:00 229|Janet Gee 121754 Little Lion 45881 215 224 439 64.56 106 =
11:13:00| 245(Dana Gumbrell 336173 Rhythm 'N' Blues 50099 219 219 438 64.41 8
11:36:00| 339(Kim Moloney 148466 Donnergold 37328 218 218 436 64.12 106 9
10:51:00( 347|Anna Munro 282588 Festina Lente IV 47996 215 221 436 64.12 104 10
10:07:00| 255(|Susie Hexton 225924 Mummy's Boy 39071 214 220 434 63.82
11:58:00 192|Sami Elliott 306843 Newmiln Dakota 41691 209 223 432 63.53
11:51:00| 325|Olivia McCarthy 309044 Folds Mulberry 43739 209 222 431 63.38
09:00:00 109|Tina Atkinson 208450 A Trifle Blue 39418 211 215 426 62.65
09:45:00| 451|Jennie Thorn 104574 El Maestro Il 205 210 415 61.03
09:37:00| 205|Laura Evans 30201 Vamos P 46010 199 214 413 60.74
09:07:00[ 150|Emma Carter 319597 Galant Sprinter 51122 202 208 410 60.29
09:52:00| 435|Trina Stewart 222755 uDO il 39195 187 193 380 55.88




Elementary Restricted Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges Sara-Jane Lanning Writer Helen Etches

Test Elementary 53 (2007) Sheena Russell Own

Class 8a (21)

680.00
Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg C M Total % Collectives | Place [Qualified?

13:15:00 139|Beverley Brown 199087 DHI Fernando 51680 228 233 461 67.79 1
15:28:00| 465|Jessica Wade 306495 F.E.H. Tirpentwys Del Boy 5209803120 223 227 450 66.18 2
12:45:00| 356|Alison Nye-Warden 164402 Revellation 40858 219 220 439 64.56 104 3=
14:43:00 461|Stacey Vardon 242985 Oriana Il 4288403120 222 217 439 64.56 104 3=
15:21:00 401|Georgina Round 340170 Freddy Selvad 44829 218 220 438 64.41 5
12:37:00| 397|Karen Roberts 255092 Fleetwater Chorus Girl 41135 220 217 437 64.26 6
13:00:00 399|Sarah Jane Roth 189677 Carlisle 1l 32050 218 218 436 64.12 7
15:13:00| 383|Suzie Powell-Cullingford [336785 Lou Lou de la Falaise 50157 218 217 435 63.97 8
14:36:00 324|Kate McArdle 81566 Parkwood Finbar 24009 214 219 433 63.68 9
14:58:00 368|Di Peacock 222984 Officer Dooley 48842 211 221 432 63.53 10
14:21:00| 337|Corinne Mogridge 196673 Spartex 30642 216 214 430 63.24
13:45:00| 252(Linda Heppelthwaite 143693 Weybeards Debutante 38675 209 219 428 62.94 102
13:37:00( 462|Stacey Vardon 242985 Westonbirt 3966403129 221 207 428 62.94 100
14:13:00( 223|Trudi Gatrell 16489 Decadence D 42741 217 210 427 62.79
14:28:00 275|Katie Ibbott 269190 Billy Joe 42800 210 216 426 62.65
14:51:00( 353|Kelly Newman 280216 Mason | 44041 213 211 424 62.35
13:30:00| 333|Sally Miller 47171 Czar Opposition 24855 217 201 418 61.47
15:06:00| 378|Sarah Pook 87742 Balfour's Bay 41681 205 208 413 60.74
13:07:00 119|Karen Beddows 158402 Michael Angelo 41950 200 211 411 60.44
12:52:00| 111|Jane Ayre 262340 Tobleroan 41909 182 196 378 55.59




Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Medium 64 2006 W

9

Time

09:00:00
09:07:00
09:21:00

09:14:00

No

152

431

192

378

Medium 64 2006 W

Rider

Yasmine Chaffer

Matilda Stent

Sami Elliott

Sarah Pook

Rider Reg
329410
277711
306843

87742

Horse

Mister Pimms
Late Night Jazz
Newmiln Dakota

Balfour's Bay

Horse Reg
38033
31686
41691

41681

Judge at:
Judge at:
Judge at:

224
220
208

207

C Mary Robley
B

B

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total

224

220

208

207

350
%

64.00%

62.86%

59.43%

59.14%

Collectives  Place

0 1
0 2
0 3
0 4



Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Freestyle to Music Medium 2006 Q Judgeat: C Nereide Goodman

. Judge at: B
10 Freestyle to Music Medium 2006 Q Judge at:
Tec Art Tec Art Tec Art 320
No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg C B Total Art Total %  Collectives Place
393 Christel 231100 Grand 43434 106 | 114 o | o o0 | o 114 220 [6875% | ©
Robbins Conan
311 Elizabeth 91308 Prince Pablo 106 | 112.5 0 \ 0 \ 0 \ 0 112.5 2185 \ 68.28% \ 0
Mackay
192 Sami Elliott 306843 Newmiln 41691 107 | 1105 o | o o0 | o 110.5 2175 [ 67.97% | 0
Dakota
498 Gabrielle 239089 Mundham 100 | 1165 o | o o0 | o 116.5 | 2165 | 67.66% | 0
Zajacka Demon
Dancer
292 Fiona King 130800 Wilma F 36712 104 | 1095 o | o o0 | o 109.5 2135 [ 66.72% | 0
Vejgard
213 Liz Frampton- 93696 Wiedon 43466 100 | 106 o | o o0 | o 106 206 |6438% | O
Hobbs
378 Sarah Pook 87742 Balfour's 41681 100 | 104.5 o | o o0 | o 104.5 2045 | 63.91% | 0
Bay

133 Louise Brown 307211 Exhilaro 27552 99 | 104 0 \ 0 0 \ 0 104 - 203 \63.44%\ 0



Medium Open Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges C Liz Mackie Writer Helen Etches

Test Medium 69 (2005) M Carolyn Gardiner Writer Louise Ruffe

Class 11

660.00

Time | No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg C M Total % Collectives | Place |Qualified?
12:00:00| 207|Olivia Faith 150550 Watson Il 34320 225 230 455 68.94 1
12:35:00| 389|Heidi Reed 174025 The Merchant of Venice (29738 220 220 44,0 66.67 2
12:42:00| 306|Caroline Lycett 177245 Kizz 'n' Tell 30209 208 205 413 62.58 3
12:28:00| 260|Maria Hoare 125890 Prussian Prinz 23677 208 193 401 60.76 4
12:07:00| 332|Katy Mew 252980 GiGi L'Amoroso 44543 199 199 398 60.30 96 5=
12:49:00| 365|Christine Pattle 77712 Icon Vanita 31825 197 201 398 60.30 96 o=




Medium Restricted Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges Carolyn Gardiner Writer Ellie Dadkhah

Test Medium 69 (2005) Gill Drew Writer AlisonBarker

Class 12

660.00
Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse | Horse Reg Total % Collectives| Place |Qualified?

11:03:00 498|Gabrielle Zajacka 239089 Mundham Demon Dancer 234 237 471 71.36 1
10:21:00| 431|Matilda Stent 277711 Late Night Jazz 31686 218 228 446 67.58 2
10:14:00| 304|Clare Leggat 255017 T's Sapphire 41131 217 222 439 66.52 3
10:49:00| 273|Alisa Hunter-Gordon |282685 Kaissandro 47032 207 221 428 64.85 4
11:24:00( 292|Fiona King 130800 Wilma F Vejgard 36712 205 217 422 63.94 5
10:00:00| 173|Katharine Davis 278572 Longdean Waterworld[28235 194 224 418 63.33 6
10:28:00| 305|Kerry Lemoignan 244538 Spartex 30642 199 218 417 63.18 7
11:10:00| 311|Elizabeth Mackay 91308 Prince Pablo 199 211 410 62.12 8
10:56:00( 213|Liz Frampton-Hobbs |93696 Wiedon 43466 205 204 409 61.97 9
10:07:00 259|Jane Higgins 166413 Quo Vadis Il 35383 195 207 402 60.91 98 10=
11:31:00| 411|Sam Seagrave 217760 My Passion 31100 192 210 402 60.91 98| 10=
10:35:00| 480|Jackie Willson 4227 Goodwills Wednesday 196 206 402 60.91 96
10:42:00| 237|Sean Grant 224448 Merlot Reserve 35116 192 205 397 60.15




Wellington riding

Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Advanced Medium 96 2011

13 Advanced Medium 96 2011

Time

11:52:00

11:37:00

12:22:00

12:15:00

11:22:00

11:15:00

12:07:00

11:45:00

12:00:00

No

183

409

201

100

203

199

467

480

358

Rider

Becky Edwards
Kim Seaby
Sarah-Jane Elmslie
Claire Abel
Caroline Evans
Sarah-Jane Elmslie
Emma Wakefield

Jackie Willson

Sarah Oldham

Rider Reg
350052
159719
58530
63797
104973
58530
94757

4227

4049

Horse

Le Papillon
Rubin-Esque
Worbaal
Pablo IV
Gina lll
Wiona G
Likou

Goodwills
Wednesday

Catherston
Goldcrest

Horse Reg

51862

42011

38257

30808

16270

28906

Judge at:
Judge at:
Judge at:

258
255
245
242
240
235
235

221

215

C Mary Robley
B

B

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total

258

255

245

242

240

235

235

221

215

380
%

67.89%

67.11%

64.47%

63.68%

63.16%

61.84%

61.84%

58.16%

56.58%

Collectives

0

39

39

Place



Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Music Advanced Medium 2002 Q Judgeat: C Sheena Russell

. . Judge at: B
14  Music Advanced Medium 2002 Q Judge at:
Tec Art Tec Art Tec Art 300
No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg C B Total Art Total %  Collectives Place
244 Maria Griffin 51950 DJ 39249 203 [ 112 | o | o | o | o | 11 214 [7133%| o0
495  MaryWynn- 115231 Mr Invincible 100 [ 1122 | o | o | o | o | 12 212 |[7067%| o0
Williams
466 Carol Wagstaff 11657 Diluccio 36965 200 [1075 | o | o | | 0o | O | 1075 = 2075 |6917% | o0
384  JaneRandall 82449 Valdorama 49169 99 [ 108 | | 0o | o | o | o | 108 207 [69.00%| o0
D

133 Louise Brown 307211 Exhilaro 27552 98 [1002 | | 0o | o | o | 0o | 102 200 [6667%| 0
203 Caroline Evans 104973 Gina lll 30808 95 [ 1003 | o | o | o | o | 103 198 |[6600%| 0
449 Rosie Thomson 23710 Tremoco 93 |95 | o | o | o | 0o | 95 1915 |638%| 0




Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Advanced Medium 85 2009 Open Judgeat: C  PatWatts
. Judge at: B Liz Mackie
15 Advanced Medium 85 2009 Open

Judge at:

Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg C B

16:08:00 392 Megan Rigg 24406 Rock DJ 38357 227 231 0
16:15:00 440 David Stone 85936 Ballantina 232 221 0
15:47:00 467 Emma Wakefield 94757 Likou 16270 225 217 0
15:54:00 449 Rosie Thomson 23710 Tremoco 225 208 0
16:01:00 103 Brett Allen 319295 Reno Star 38441 217 213 0
15:40:00 358 Sarah Oldham 4049 Catherston 28906 200 225 0

Goldcrest

Total

458

453

442

433

430

425

680
%

67.35%

66.62%

65.00%

63.68%

63.24%

62.50%

Collectives

0

Place



Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges C Barbara Amos Writer Louise Ruffe

Test Advanced Medium 85 (2009) M Gill Drew Writer Helen Etches

Class 16

680.00
Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg M Total % Collectives | Place |Qualified?

13:34:00| 183|Becky Edwards 350052 Le Papillon 51862 234 237 471 69.26 1
15:05:00| 491|Jamie Wright 277380  |Verdi 45799 235 228 463 68.09 2
13:20:00| 100|Claire Abel 63797 Pablo IV 38257 225 237 462 67.94 3
14:16:00| 161|Caroline Church 27677 Active Enigma 24281 223 230 453 66.62 4
14:51:00( 442|Victoria Strutton 164038 Sound Barrier 219 224 443 65.15 5
13:48:00| 306|Caroline Lycett 177245 Kizz 'n' Tell 30209 215 224 439 64.56 79 6
14:30:00| 222|Fiona Gair 100366 Chrissies Lad 36875 212 227 439 64.56 78
13:41:00| 260|Maria Hoare 125890 Prussian Prinz 23677 216 221 437 64.26 78
14:37:00| 298|lzzy Laurence 119717 Don Glovanni 35950 207 230 437 64.26 78
14:58:00( 443|Dawn Terrill 225410 Holme Grove Baroque 212 223 435 63.97
14:02:00| 393|Christel Robbins 231100 Grand Conan 43434 210 222 432 63.53
15:12:00 342|Sara Morley-Smith  |144614 Beltons Medway Bay (25983 212 217 429 63.09
14:44:00| 313|Dawn MacKenzie 178179 Romanoff 34922 213 214 427 62.79
14:09:00( 411|Sam Seagrave 217760 My Passion 31100 199 202 401 58.97




Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
FEI Prix St Georges 2009

17 FEI Prix St Georges 2009

Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse

16:40:00 117 Sally Barnes 23264 Keystone Diaz
18:08:00 441 David Stone 85936 Toko

17:44:00 415 Karen Shepherd 80870 Highland Henry
18:00:00 366 Carrie Payne 27502 Jefferson

17:28:00 483 Diana Wilson 27022 Arakan

16:48:00 496 Annie Yates 8176 Little Luck

17:04:00 206 Pam Ewell 300136 Sycamore's Tommy

17:52:00 174 Mandy Day 55140 Rocky Il

17:20:00 291 Clare Kershaw 106798 Grenada

Horse Reg

39996

20241

38308

22630
47073
55140

40112

Judge at:
Judge at:
Judge at:

240
247
245
240
228
227
229
229

218

C Linda Whetstone

B Pat Watts
B
245 0
233 0
232 0
233 0
244 0
236 0
233 0
226 0
214 0

Total

485

480

477

473

472

463

462

455

432

760
%

63.82%

63.16%

62.76%

62.24%

62.11%

60.92%

60.79%

59.87%

56.84%

Collectives

0

Place



Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Freestyle to Music Advanced Medium 2002 Judgeat: C  Linda Whetstone

. . Judge at: M Mark Ruddock
18 Freestyle to Music Advanced Medium 2002 Judgeat B Peter Storr

Tec Art Tec Art Tec Art 900
No Rider Rider Reg  Horse Horse Reg C M B Total At Total % Collectives Place
251 Clare Harwood 22853 Alley Kat 44175 105 | 110 | 114 | 120 | | 113 | 122 352 684 |[7600% | 0
364 glri)cpee N 163627 ggg(cjiirgigre 46430 101 | 110 | 104 | 113 | | 116 | 125 = 348 669 [7433%| 0
246 Denise Hallion 127345 Wervelwind 39508 101 | 1115 | 105 | 116 | | 110 | 122 | 3495 6655 [7394% | 0
201 Eﬁ;&;m;]ane 58530 Worbaal 42011 102 | 1115 | 109 | 117 | | 109 | 1155 = 344 664 |7378% | 0
439 Jacky Stolper 13030 Exposito 42921 0209 | 115 | | 107 | 1105 | | 106 | 113 3385 6605 [7339% | 0
296 E:;?]I}J]gne 17302 Try Me Once 40700 105 | 1115 | 112 [ 1185 | | 101 | 1115 3415 = 6595 [7328% | 0
257 Matt Hicks 42510 El Zorro 99 | 102 | | 106 | 113 | | 104 | 109 = 324 633 [7033% | 0
420 Claire Speer 16594 ggggggﬁga 36744 103 [ 1095 | | 104 | 1095 | | 97 |1035 = 3225 = 6265 [6961% | 0
366 Carrie Payne 27502 Jefferson 38308 101 [ 1075 | | 101 | 111 | | 100 | 102 = 3205 = 6225 [6917% | 0
199 Eﬁrr]e;rlmigane 58530 Wiona G 97 [1085 | | 99 | 105 | | 98 | 110 | 3235 6175 |6861% | 0
376 Alice Peternell 31111 Surprise 30693 98 [1035 | | 100 | 1055 | | 104 | 105 314 616 |[6844% | 0
140 Holly Browne 216941  Nik Nak 44441 100 | 107 | | 98 [ 1065 | 98 1035 = 317 613 [6811%| 0
174 Mandy Day 55140 Rocky I 55140 98 [1005 | | 101 | 108 | | 9 | 104 3125 6075 |6750% | 0
342 SaraMorley- 144614  Beltons 25983 8 [ 100 | | 9 | 104 | | 90 |1035 = 3075 = 5825 |6472%| 0

Smith Medway Bay



Wellington riding
Petplan Equine Area Festival 5th - 8th September 2011
Preliminary 15 2008

19

Time

11:01:00
10:12:00
10:19:00

09:51:00

09:30:00
10:05:00
10:47:00
09:37:00
10:40:00
09:58:00

09:44:00

No

476

319

421

428

148

239

262

361

235

118

104

Preliminary 15 2008

Rider

Karon Whenmouth
Rob Mauchline
Chloe Spencer

Tara Spillman

Katie Byam cook
Katherine Gray
Nicola Holehouse
Natalie Olive *
Pippa Grant
Debbie Bateson

Kirsty Andrews

Rider Reg
268666
318868
290181

359670

349240
295043
166200
310816
217425
311936

347183

Horse
Rockmoor Pond
Skyy

Nightjar

Bournefield Topsy
Turvy

Lacken Masims
Urbi Et Orbi
Marmalade Monty
Xanadu

Tvision

Ard Racket

Khan Berry

Horse Reg
51884
51476
51490

52405

51734

45914

51714
36027
48122

51467

Judge at:
Judge at:
Judge at:

161
160
159

157

153
151
145
144
140
136

133

C Rosemary Seagrave

B

Total

161

160

159

157

153

151

145

144

140

136

133

230
%

70.00%

69.57%

69.13%

68.26%

66.52%

65.65%

63.04%

62.61%

60.87%

59.13%

57.83%

Collectives

0

Place



Preliminary Petplan Equine Area Festival 2011

Area Festival Venue Judges C Pat Watts Writer Caroline Lycett

Test Preliminary 19 (2008) B Linda Waller Writer Frances Gray

Class 20

440.00

Time No Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg B Total % Collectives| Place [Qualified?
12:18:00| 421|Chloe Spencer 290181 Nightjar 51490 153 143 296 67.27 1
09:37:00 172[Jenny Davies 163724 Widmer Churchill 145 147 292 66.36 108 2
13:21:00| 315(Titch Magee 327271 Samfire 50454 155 137 292 66.36 106 3
13:49:00| 492(Jane Wright 141712 Diabla Van De Donkh({50746 148 143 201 66.14 4
13:28:00| 406|Catherine Sayer 302465 Half a Chance 146 144 290 65.91 5
10:47:00| 148|Katie Byam cook 349240 Lacken Masims 51734 145 144 289 65.68 6
11:08:00| 267|Celia Homer 136026 Odyssey 143 144 287 65.23 7
10:12:00| 208|Angela Fisher 54437 Tullamore Il 44650 143 143 286 65.00 104 8=
11:36:00| 428|Tara Spillman 359670 Bournefield Topsy Tur{52405 147 139 286 65.00 104 8=
11:43:00| 469(Lizanne Waldren 145998 New affair again 3711907121 146 140 286 65.00 104 8=
09:30:00( 163|Jane Clark 334014 Warriors Blue Boy (49863 141 143 284 64.55
11:29:00| 262|Nicola Holehouse 166200 Marmalade Monty 145 138 283 64.32
10:26:00| 282|Laura Jones 256722 Einstein's Conundrum|51912 146 136 282 64.09
11:22:00| 239|Katherine Gray 295043 Urbi Et Orbi 45914 142 139 281 63.86
11:15:00| 235|Pippa Grant 217425 Tvision 36027 140 140 280 63.64
09:58:00 122|Georgie Bevan A Late Gamble 143 136 279 63.41
10:33:00| 335|Claire Mitchell 205591 Springfields Blaze  |47644 136 142 278 63.18 102
10:05:00| 478[Jo White Pleasureful 139 139 278 63.18 100
11:57:00| 319|Rob Mauchline 318868 Skyy 51476 135 139 274 62.27
12:53:00 294|Emma Kirby 249629 Rose Of Leamlara 137 137 274 62.27
09:51:00| 405|Teresa Sandys 342246 Hunters Brown 47276 143 130 273 62.05
12:04:00| 476|Karon Whenmouth (268666 Rockmoor Pond 5188402122 133 138 271 61.59
13:00:00| 210|Angela Fisher 54437 TVR Giriffin 50262 133 138 271 61.59
10:19:00| 361|Natalie Olive * 310816 Xanadu 51714 134 136 270 61.36
13:07:00| 352|Michelle Murray 360899 Llyr 133 136 269 61.14 98
13:14:00| 250(|Katie Hancock 304662 Mickeyfinn 47096 139 130 269 61.14 98
12:46:00| 454|Sarah Todd 222771 Rockin Rocky Road |51118 130 135 265 60.23
13:35:00| 323|Dorothy Maundrell (14001 Pro-Active (GB) 51804 132 127 259 58.86
10:40:00( 104|Kirsty Andrews 347183 Khan Berry 51467 120 135 255 57.95
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